
P_GOL

4514c

nn12175 1689
400a

1772

nn9452

715

nn4246

713
Dims 
TBC

nn4245

606ix

606ii
649.2
Dims
TBC

649.1
Dims
TBC

588ii

613
Dims
TBC

985

99.156

99.170

239

1722

nn4451
nn4453

nn14343

nn14342

164c

164d

164e

nn4450

164a

HK

2002.141
Dims TBC

Buddah
18.4.52/12

(check dims)

Figure
1990.601

Prayer Flag
2008.593

(dims TBC)

Prayer Flag
2008.594

(dims TBC)

Prayer flag
2008.597

(dims TBC)

P_GOL

KOL

1975.417

1990.14ii

24.6.57/3

31.3.50/26

1978.33.1
1978.33.2

1978.33.3

1978.33.4
1978.33.5

1973.3461973.345
1978.33.12

1978.33.11

1978.33.6 1978.33.7

1978.33.8

1978.33.9 1978.33.10

nn17973

1987.78i

20
13

.2
32

20
00

.9
3

1986.181

31.3.50/27

nn11348

1990.14i

4522.12

40"40" 40"10.10.49/2

2014.207

12.99

10.25

17.6.52/14

4.94

nn4814.2

17.6.52/12

10.24

1976.26

1:50Date: 

Drawn: Checked:

Scale:

File Name: Rev:

Drawing Title: 

Dwg. No.:

RAA

Section AA

0581A_202

SJP

June 2016

Chest
27.8.52/16

hammock 680 x 180 x 190 - dims TBC

55
" c

ha
ss

is

2 3 4 5

6 7

H
K

55" chassis

21"

21"

40
" c

ha
ss

is
40

" c
ha

ss
is

21"

21"

21"

40
" c

ha
ss

is

40" chassis

55" chassis

SOUTH

EAST

WEST

N

A

A


	0581A_202 [Intro Section AA(2)]
	Viewport-11
	Viewport-192


